
Platz Verein
WK 1  

28.03.

WK 2  

25.04.

WK 3  

16.05.
Gesamt

1 GTV Bremerhaven I 1763 1769 1752 5284

2 SV Schwarme I 1756 1755 1756 5267

3 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1760 1753 1752 5265

4 SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 1758 1736 1749 5243

5 SV Rhadereistedt I 1739 1740 1726 5205

6 SV Heidberg-Falkenberg I 1734 1734 1726 5194

7 SV Schwarme II 1748 1698 1730 5176

8 SV Apensen 1710 1711 1746 5167

9 SSG Röwekamp 1733 1736 1695 5164

10 GTV Bremerhaven II 1696 1733 1720 5149

11 SV Huxfeld 1719 1718 1695 5132

12 SV Etzhorn 1166 1741 1735 4642

13 SV Heidberg-Falkenberg II 1728 1719 1154 4601

14 SSGi Bremen-Bassum 1170 1765 1179 4114

15 SV Rhadereistedt II 1646 1687 564 3897

16 SGes Gnarrenburg 1735 1743 3478

17 SV Hahn 1756 1168 2924

18 SV Wiefelstede 1170 1160 2330

19 SV Barkhausen

 Geestemünder SV
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Platz Name Verein
WK 1  

28.03.

WK 2  

25.04.

WK 3  

16.05.
Gesamt

1 Storck, Christoph SSG Röwekamp 20 15 11 46

2 Schoppe, Stephan SSGi Bremen-Bassum 10 20 15 45

3 Beneke, Rolf SV Schwarme I 5 13 15 33

4 Anderssohn, Holger GTV Bremerhaven I 17 8 5 30

5 Hansel, Thomas SV Schwarme II 17 8 25

Steinbach, Alexander SV Wiefelstede 20 5 25

7 Krüer, Sven GTV Bremerhaven I 10 13 23

8 Otten, Felix SV Ocholt-Howiek 6 8 8 22

9 Busch, Hinrich SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 20 20

10 Otterstedt, Tobias SV Rhadereistedt I 8 11 19

Thies, Frank SV Schwarme I 17 2 19

12 Müller, Hermann SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 10 8 18

13 Hinrichs, Marco SV Apensen 17 17

14 Behrens, Elke SSGi Bremen-Bassum 5 11 16

15 Harms, Michael GTV Bremerhaven I 13 1 14

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2010
KK - Liegend

Einzelwertung nach Punkten

16 Otten, Fenna SV Ocholt-Howiek 10 3 13

Junker, Michael SV Heidberg-Falkenberg I 13 13

18 Buß, Jan SV Hahn 11 11

19 Lührs-Ecks, Hans-Herbert SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 5 5

Pape, Heinz SV Heidberg-Falkenberg II 5 5

21 Grund, Christian SV Hahn 3 3

Fredehorst, Dirk SV Etzhorn 3 3

Kleiner, Thomas SGes Gnarrenburg 3 3

24 Juschkat, Tim SV Ocholt-Howiek 2 2

Herbst, Christoph GTV Bremerhaven II 2 2

Tews, Torsten SGes Gnarrenburg 2 2

Dimansky, Andreas SSG Röwekamp 2 2

Freitag, Thorsten SV Apensen 2 2

Grüttner, Peter SV Heidberg-Falkenberg II 2 2

Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard SSGi Bremen-Bassum 2 2

31 Thies, Marco SV Schwarme I 1 1
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Platz Name Verein
WK 1  

28.03.

WK 2  

25.04.

WK 3  

16.05.
Gesamt

1 Storck, Christoph SSG Röwekamp 594 591 589 1774

2 Schoppe, Stephan SSGi Bremen-Bassum 589 593 590 1772

3 Anderssohn, Holger GTV Bremerhaven I 592 589 586 1767

4 Beneke, Rolf SV Schwarme I 586 590 590 1766

5 Otten, Felix SV Ocholt-Howiek 588 589 587 1764

6 Krüer, Sven GTV Bremerhaven I 589 590 582 1761

7 Otterstedt, Tobias SV Rhadereistedt I 582 589 589 1760

8 Thies, Frank SV Schwarme I 592 585 582 1759

9 Busch, Hinrich SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 583 582 592 1757

 Behrens, Elke SSGi Bremen-Bassum 581 587 589 1757

11 Müller, Hermann SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 589 580 587 1756

 Harms, Michael GTV Bremerhaven I 582 590 584 1756

13 Otten, Fenna SV Ocholt-Howiek 589 579 585 1753

14 Grüttner, Peter SV Heidberg-Falkenberg II 582 585 582 1749

15 Juschkat, Tim SV Ocholt-Howiek 583 585 580 1748

16 F d h t Di k SV Et h 585 581 581 1747

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2010
KK - Liegend

Einzelwertung nach Ringen

16 Fredehorst, Dirk SV Etzhorn 585 581 581 1747

17 Herbst, Christoph GTV Bremerhaven II 584 584 576 1744

18 Thies, Marco SV Schwarme I 578 580 584 1742

 Freitag, Thorsten SV Apensen 577 585 580 1742

 Junker, Michael SV Heidberg-Falkenberg I 572 590 580 1742

21 Pape, Heinz SV Heidberg-Falkenberg II 574 587 572 1733

22 Meyer, Manfred SV Heidberg-Falkenberg I 579 576 573 1728

23 Wahlers, Hans-Werner SV Rhadereistedt I 580 574 573 1727

24 Sackmann, Heinz SV Huxfeld 579 574 573 1726

25 Meinking, Dirk SV Apensen 579 567 575 1721

26 Otterstedt, Niklas-Malte SV Rhadereistedt I 577 577 564 1718

27 Nieken, Bernd GTV Bremerhaven II 565 578 567 1710

28 Hinrichs, Marco SV Apensen 554 559 591 1704

29 Allers, Bianca GTV Bremerhaven II 547 571 577 1695

30 Soukup, Franziska SV Rhadereistedt II 525 550 564 1639

31 Hansel, Thomas SV Schwarme II 592 587 1179

 Steinbach, Alexander SV Wiefelstede 593 586 1179

33 Grund, Christian SV Hahn 583 585 1168
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34 Tews, Torsten SGes Gnarrenburg 584 584 1168

35 Kleiner, Thomas SGes Gnarrenburg 580 586 1166

36 Lührs-Ecks, Hans-Herbert SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 586 574 1160

37 Holst, Astrid SV Heidberg-Falkenberg I 583 573 1156

38 Falldorf, Alwin SV Schwarme II 580 574 1154

39 Tönjes, Burghard SV Wiefelstede 577 574 1151

40 Meissner, Sören SV Etzhorn 578 573 1151

41 Klüver, Wolfgang SGes Gnarrenburg 571 573 1144

42 Schippnick, Christina SV Schwarme II 574 569 1143

 Girschner, Alfred SV Huxfeld 571 572 1143

44 Bremer, Hans-Werner SV Huxfeld 569 568 1137

45 Eckhoff, Heino SV Rhadereistedt II 546 568 1114

46 Buß, Jan SV Hahn 590 590

47 Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard SSGi Bremen-Bassum 585 585

48 Dimansky, Andreas SSG Röwekamp 584 584

49 Lünemann, Björn SV Hahn 583 583

50 Ecks, Jonas SV Hahn 583 583

51 Heidorn, Susanne SV Etzhorn 582 582

52 Fredehorst, Nicole SV Etzhorn 581 581

53 Lehmann, Ralf SV Etzhorn 581 581

54 Meiners, Frank SV Schwarme II 576 576

55 Junge, Horst SV Rhadereistedt II 575 575

56 Heidgerken, Sonja SSG Röwekamp 575 575

57 Hennig, Peter SV Heidberg-Falkenberg II 572 572

58 Horstmann, Thomas SV Huxfeld 572 57258 Horstmann, Thomas SV Huxfeld 572 572

59 Hesse, Norbert SV Nieder-Ochtenhausen 570 570

60 Plengemeyer, Inken SSG Röwekamp 570 570

61 Taege, Hermann SV Rhadereistedt II 569 569

62 Bornemann, Mario SV Heidberg-Falkenberg I 568 568

63 Wiegmann, Carsten SV Schwarme II 563 563

64 Obermeyer, Katharina SSG Röwekamp 561 561

 Viehweger, Christin SV Schwarme II 561 561

66 Wieland, Jana SSG Röwekamp 555 555

67 Kück, Thomas SV Huxfeld 554 554

68 Hamme, Florian SV Heidberg-Falkenberg II 547 547

69 Heidgerken, Svenja SSG Röwekamp 545 545
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Platz Verein
WK 1  

28.03.

WK 2  

25.04.

WK 3  

16.05.
Gesamt

1 SV Burweg 1697 1712 1649 5058

2 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1652 1677 1688 5017

3 SSG Bramgau 1660 1678 1669 5007

4 SV Sögeln 1638 1630 1664 4932

5 SV Schwarme 1629 1626 1659 4914

6 SV Rhadereistedt 1617 1623 1608 4848

7 SV Etzhorn 1116 1089 1692 3897

8 SV Wiefelstede 1110 1108 2218

9 SV Hahn 1103 1101 2204

10 SV Dornum

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2010
KK - 3x20

Mannschaftswertung
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Platz Name Verein
WK 1  

28.03.

WK 2  

25.04.

WK 3  

16.05.
Gesamt

1 Anderssohn, Holger SV Burweg 17 20 20 57

2 Sydow, Dirk SV Sögeln 10 13 17 40

3 Behrens, Elke SV Burweg 20 17 1 38

4 Gerding, Katharina SSG Bramgau 15 9 13 37

5 Ilic, Sandra SSG Bramgau 11 11 13 35

6 Otten, Fenna SV Ocholt-Howiek 8 9 9 26

7 Lührs-Ecks, Hans-Herbert SV Burweg 7 17 24

8 Beneke, Rolf SV Schwarme 7 10 6 23

9 Lehmann, Ralf SV Etzhorn 13 7 20

10 Bittner, Stefanie SV Sögeln 3 2 13 18

11 Otterstedt, Tobias SV Rhadereistedt 9 5 2 16

12 Juschkat, Tim SV Ocholt-Howiek 3 9 1 13

13 Otten, Felix SV Ocholt-Howiek 8 8

14 Ecks, Jonas SV Hahn 7 7

15 Meister, Jan SV Hahn 1 5 6

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2010
KK - 3x20

Einzelwertung nach Punkten

15 Adler, Martin SV Ocholt-Howiek 6 6

17 Thies, Frank SV Schwarme 4 4

17 Steinbach, Alexander SV Wiefelstede 4 4

19 Meissner, Sören SV Etzhorn 3 3

19 Bogatov, Anastasia SSG Bramgau 3 3
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Platz Name Verein
WK 1  

28.03.

WK 2  

25.04.

WK 3  

16.05.
Gesamt

1 Anderssohn, Holger SV Burweg 570 572 572 1714

2 Behrens, Elke SV Burweg 572 570 557 1699

3 Sydow, Dirk SV Sögeln 560 568 570 1698

4 Ilic, Sandra SSG Bramgau 561 567 567 1695

 Gerding, Katharina SSG Bramgau 567 561 567 1695

6 Otten, Fenna SV Ocholt-Howiek 557 561 566 1684

7 Beneke, Rolf SV Schwarme 555 563 562 1680

8 Otterstedt, Tobias SV Rhadereistedt 558 553 558 1669

 Fredehorst, Dirk SV Etzhorn 552 547 570 1669

10 Juschkat, Tim SV Ocholt-Howiek 549 561 557 1667

11 Bittner, Stefanie SV Sögeln 549 549 567 1665

12 Thies, Frank SV Schwarme 529 534 560 1623

13 Weidmann, Willi SV Rhadereistedt 533 536 533 1602

14 Otterstedt, Arne SV Rhadereistedt 526 534 517 1577

15 Liening, Manuela SV Sögeln 529 513 527 1569

16 L h R lf SV Et h 564 563 1127

Landesverbandsklasse  Nordwest 2010
KK - 3x20

Einzelwertung nach Ringen

16 Lehmann, Ralf SV Etzhorn 564 563 1127

17 Lührs-Ecks, Hans-Herbert SV Burweg 555 570 1125

18 Tönjes, Burghard SV Wiefelstede 559 556 1115

19 Otten, Felix SV Ocholt-Howiek 546 565 1111

20 Meister, Jan SV Hahn 548 561 1109

21 Steinbach, Alexander SV Wiefelstede 551 552 1103

22 Meissner, Sören SV Etzhorn 542 559 1101

23 Hansel, Thomas SV Schwarme 545 537 1082

 Bogatov, Anastasia SSG Bramgau 532 550 1082

25 Ecks, Jonas SV Hahn 555 555

 Adler, Martin SV Ocholt-Howiek 555 555

27 Grund, Christian SV Hahn 540 540

28 Strodmeyer, Kerstin SSG Bramgau 535 535

29 Thies, Marco SV Schwarme 529 529

30 Breuer, Stefanie SV Burweg 520 520
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